BONIFACIO 2024
Jour
Vendredi
Vendredi
Vendredi
Mardi
Jeudi
Vendredi
Jeudi
Lundi
Samedi
Lundi
Lundi
Lundi
Vendredi
Mercredi
Jeudi
Jeudi
Samedi
Lundi
Lundi
Lundi
Mercredi
Vendredi
Samedi
Dimanche
Lundi
Lundi
Mercredi
Lundi
Mercredi
Lundi
Jeudi

Date

26/04
26/04
26/04
30/04
02/05
03/05
09/05
13/05
18/05
20/05
20/05
20/05
24/05
29/05
30/05
30/05
01/06
03/06
03/06
03/06
05/06
07/06
08/06
09/06
10/06
10/06
12/06
17/06
19/06
01/07
04/07

Heure

07:00/12:30
08:00/17:00
13:00 / 18:00
07:00/17:00
08:00 / 18:00
08:00 / 13:00
08:00 / 20:00
07:00/ 10:00
08:00 / 18:00
07:00 / 10:00
08:00/ 22:00
12:00 / 19:00
07:30/20:00
06:00/17:00
08:30/ 20:00
14:00 / 23:00
07:00/ 20:00
07:00/ 10:00
08:00/17:30
10:00 / 19:00
08:00/17:00
13:00 / 19:00
09:00 / 20:00
08:00 / 13:00
07:00/ 10:00
08:00/ 22:00
06:00/17:00
07:00/ 10:00
09:00 / 19:00
07:00 / 10:00
07:00/ 18:00

Nom du navire

WIND STAR

EMERALD AZZURRA
EMERALD SAKARA

SEA CLOUD

EMERALD SAKARA

STAR FLYER

MV SCENIC ECLIPSE

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
SEADREAM ||

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
EMERALD SAKARA

LE BOUGAINVILLE

SEA CLOUD

LE BOUGAINVILLE
EMERALD SAKARA

ROYAL CLIPPER
AZAMARA PURSUIT

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
SEADREAM |

STAR FLYER

EUROPA

SEADREAM I

LE BOUGAINVILLE

SEA CLOUD Il

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
SEADREAM I

LE BOUGAINVILLE

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
STAR FLYER

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
CLUB MED 2

Compaghnie Capacité
WINDSTAR CRUISES
SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE
SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE
SEA CLOUD CRUISES
SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE
STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE
CROISIEUROPE
SEADREAM YACHT CLUB
CROISIEUROPE

SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE
COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
SEA CLOUD CRUISES
COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE
STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
AZAMARA CRUISES
CROISIEUROPE
SEADREAM YACHT CLUB
STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
HAPAG LLOYD
SEADREAM YACHT CLUB
COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
SEA CLOUD CRUISES
CROISIEUROPE
SEADREAM YACHT CLUB
COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
CROISIEUROPE

STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
CROISIEUROPE

CLUB MED

Nat

159 US
100 CA
100 CA
64 DE
100 CA
180 BE
237 CA
120 FR
113 US
120 FR
100 CA
184 FR
64 DE
184 FR
100 CA
246 BE
720 US
120 FR
113 US
180 BE
408 DE
113 US
184 FR
94 DE
120 FR
113 US
184 FR
120 FR
180 BE
120 FR
439 US



Jeudi
Lundi
Lundi
Lundi
Mardi
Lundi
Lundi
Mercredi
Vendredi
Mardi
Lundi
Lundi
Lundi
Jeudi
Jeudi
Jeudi
Lundi
Lundi
Mardi
Mardi
Jeudi
Dimanche
Lundi
Lundi
Mardi
Mardi
Dimanche
Lundi
Lundi
Mercredi
Jeudi

04/07
08/07
15/07
29/07
30/07
05/08
12/08
14/08
16/08
20/08
26/08
02/09
02/09
05/09
05/09
05/09
09/09
16/09
17/09
17/09
19/09
22/09
23/09
30/09
01/10
01/10
06/10
07/10
07/10
09/10
17/10

08:00 / 23:59
07:00 / 10:00
10:00 / 19:00
07:00 / 10:00
15:00 / 22:00
07:00 / 10:00
07:00/ 10:00
09:00 / 19:00
08:00/17:00
08:00 / 20:00
07:00/ 10:00
07:00 / 10:00
08:00 / 23:59
07:00 / 18:00
08:00/17:00
08:00 / 18:00
07:00 / 10:00
14:00/ 18:00
07:00/ 14:30
15:00/ 22:00
07:30/22:00
08:00 / 20:00
07:00/ 10:00
08:00 / 23:00
08:00 / 14:00
14:00/ 23:00
12:00/17:00
07:00 / 10:00
08:00/ 22:00
14:30 / 18:45
08:00 / 18:00

SEADREAM I

MYV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
STAR FLYER

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
STAR FLYER

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
STAR FLYER

SEABOURN OVATION
SEADREAM |

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
MYV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
SEADREAM |

EUROPA 2

SEABOURN OVATION
EMERALD SAKARA

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
SEA CLOUD SPIRIT

LE BOUGAINVILLE

ROYAL CLIPPER

ISLAND SKY

SEADREAM |

MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
MV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
SEA CLOUD SPIRIT

ROYAL CLIPPER

ROYAL CLIPPER

MYV LA BELLE DES OCEANS
EMERALD SAKARA

LE DUMONT D URVILLE
EMERALD SAKARA

SEADREAM YACHT CLUB
CROISIEUROPE

STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
CROISIEUROPE

STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
CROISIEUROPE
CROISIEUROPE

STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
SEABOURN

SEADREAM YACHT CLUB
CROISIEUROPE
CROISIEUROPE
SEADREAM YACHT CLUB
HAPAG LLOYD
SEABOURN

SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE
CROISIEUROPE

SEA CLOUD CRUISES
COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
NOBLE CALEDONIA LTD
SEADREAM YACHT CLUB
CROISIEUROPE
CROISIEUROPE

SEA CLOUD CRUISES
STAR CLIPPERS Ltd

STAR CLIPPERS Ltd
CROISIEUROPE

SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE
COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
SCENIC LUXURY CRUISE

113 US
120 FR
180 BE
120 FR
180 BE
120 FR
120 FR
180 BE
680 US
113 US
120 FR
120 FR
113 US
544 DE
680 US
100 CA
120 FR
136 DE
184 FR
246 BE
114 GB
113 US
120 FR
120 FR
136 DE
246 BE
246 BE
120 FR
100 CA
184 FR
100 CA



